10 | 11 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 IN TOT | HCP | NET
380 197 418 374 559 448 3281
142 370 153 360 354 501 402 2996
330 | 323 | 131 | 306 | 143 | 320 | 339 | 501 | 387 | 2780 | 6057
10 | 14 | 18 8 16 6 12 4 2
4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 72

293

283

101

245

121

280 238 410 342

2313

5091

Date:

Attest:
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HOLE
Black Tees

Blue Tees

White Tees

Rating/Slope
73.2/146
VARVAEX]
68.8/128

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 |OUT
187 394 383 600 447 538 251
176 342 365 574 424 494 235 400
472 | 148 | 326 | 353 | 546 | 377 | 480 | 201 | 374 | 3277 I(

PRINGS

CalaLF CHURSE

Handicap

9 17 | 13 | 11 1 3 7 15 5
Rick Rockwood

Head Golf Professional

Lynn Bonner
Course Superintendent

Par

g 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 | 37 Bruce Summerhays

Course Deisgner &
Senior PGA Tour Pro

Red Tees
Handicap

67.8/129

442 114 253 281 526 315 455 110 282 2778

Scorer:
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